SL-10MMBX-4RW-C
Solid Lock outdoor COB led strip
connector
L: 35.5mm
W: 17.0mm
H: 8.5mm
Specifications
Available PCB size: 10mm
Pins: 4Pin  RGB)
Cable: 22#(0.34mm^2), 15cm in Length
Typically Application: 3P&4P COB IP67 IP68 SILICON TUBE
WATERPROOF flexible led strip
Application
*1 = Custom length per
FT.
18326 Goult St., Resedo, CA.91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146